
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

37 
27 
34 
17 

Name 

Simon Tirsgaard 
Thorleif Møller 
Mike Kofoed 
Mads Pedersen 

Class 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Pro-Supermotard 

Best Tm 

41.439 
41.640 
41.788 
42.027 

Diff 

0.201 
0.349 
0.588 

Best Speed 

66,459 
66,138 
65,904 
65,529 

In Lap 

6 
14 

7 
7 

Status 

Danmark 
Danmark 

Addl2 

Zenergy Racing 
Team Kofoed 
msp racing  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 20-08-2016 12:08:45 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Eva Kofoed 

Race Director: Thorleif Møller 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Asserballe 2 Mini RR 19-08-2016 

Saturday 

Orange/SM - 1150-1210 

Qualifying started at 11:50:36 

Asserballe 0,765 km 

20-08-2016 11:50 


